E
va
lu
a
te
: M
A
X

TOKO America 847-297-0070 847-699-1194 www.tokoam.com
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Note: The MAX1586A EV kit software is provided with the
MAX1586AEVKIT; however, the MAXSMBUS board is required
to interface the EV kit to the computer when using the included
software.
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX1586A when contacting these component suppliers.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
I2C is a registered trademark of Philips Corp. Purchase of I2C
components from Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. or one of its
Sublicensed Associated Companies, conveys a license under
the Philips I2C Patent Rights to use these components in an
I2C system provided that the system conforms to the I2C
Standard Specification as designed by Philips.
General Description
The MAX1586A evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX1586A evaluation kit (EV kit) and a companion
Maxim system management bus (SMBus™) interface
board.
The MAX1586A evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board that evaluates the
MAX1586A power-management IC (PMIC). The IC is opti-
mized for microprocessor-based applications. The
MAX1586A integrates three high-performance synchro-
nous step-down DC-DC power supplies, three low-
dropout (LDO) regulators, a battery backup supply, and
various power-management functions.
The Maxim SMBus interface board (MAXSMBUS)
allows an IBM-compatible PC to use its parallel port to
emulate an SMBus/I2C™-compatible 2-wire interface.
Windows 98/2000/XP®-compatible software provides a
professional interface to exercise the features of the
MAX1586A. The program is menu driven and offers a
graphical user interface (GUI) with control buttons and
a status display.
The MAX1586AEVSYS includes both the EV kit and the
MAXSMBUS interface board. Order the MAX1586A
EVKIT if you already have an SMBus interface.
Features
♦ 2.6V to 5.5V Single-Supply Operation
♦ Seven-Output Power Supply
3.3V at 1.3A (VCC_I/O)
2.5V at 900mA (VCC_MEM)
0.7 to 1.475V at 500mA (VCC_CORE) Software
Adjustable
1.3V at 35mA (VCC_PLL)
1.1V at 40mA (VCC_SRAM)
0 to 3V at 35mA (VCC_USIM) Software-Adjustable
Backup Battery Supply (30mA)
♦ 1MHz Switching Frequency
♦ On-Board Manual Reset Switch
♦ Optional On-Board Power-Sequencing Circuitry
♦ Power-OK Output
♦ SMBus/I2C-Compatible 2-Wire Serial Interface
♦ Easy-to-Use Menu-Driven Software
♦ Software-Controlled Core and USIM Voltage
Adjustment
♦ Assembled and Tested
♦ Include Windows 98/2000/XP-Compatible
Software
♦ Also Evaluate the MAX1586B
查询MAX1586AEVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货